House Wine

Red - Maréchal 175ml
Medium White - Maréchal 175ml
Dry White - Maréchal 175ml
Rosé - Sutter Home 175ml
Rice Wine

Sake (Japanese) 720ml
Sake (Japanese) 180ml
Shaohsing (Chinese) 600ml
Shaohsing (Chinese) 180ml

Draught Drinks

Stella Artois 4% Pint
Boddington Pint
Woodpecker Cider Pint

Bottled Drinks

Tsing Toa Beer 330ml
Tiger Beer 330ml
Budweiser Lager 330ml
Becks Lager 275ml
Guinness 275ml
Newcastle Brown Ale 550ml
Magners Irish Cider 568ml
Diamond White 275ml
Smirnoff Ice 275ml
WKD 275ml
Soft Drinks

Coca Cola & Diet Coca Cola Per Glass
Lemonade Per Glass
Soda Water Per Glass
Tonic Water Per Glass
Fresh Orange Juice Per Glass
Appletiser 275ml
Baby Bottle Mixers 125ml
Still Mineral Water 750ml
Still Mineral Water 330ml
Carbonated Mineral Water 750ml
Carbonated Mineral Water 330ml
J20 275ml
Sherry

Croft Original 50ml
Harvey's Bristol Cream 50ml
Harvey's Club 50ml
Tio pepe 50ml

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£14.90
£4.90
£10.90
£4.20

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.60
£2.60
£3.20
£3.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£1.30
£1.30
£0.70
£1.30
£1.30
£2.20
£0.90
£2.80
£1.30
£2.80
£1.30
£2.20

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Spirits & Liquers

Hennessy XO 25ml £7.80
Mou Tai - 53% Vol 25ml £6.20
Remy Martin VSOP 25ml £3.40
Glenmorangie 25ml £3.40
Hennessy VS 25ml £2.80
Glenfiddich 25ml £2.80
Chivas Regal 25ml £2.80
Bacardi Rum 25ml £2.20
Bell's Whisky 25ml £2.20
Canadian Club m%ml £2.20
Gordon's Gin 25ml £2.20
Jack Daniels

25ml £2.20
Jameson Whisky stm £2.20
Jim Beam £2.20

Smirnoff Vodka £2.20
Southern Comfort
Tequila

Bénédictine
Drambuie
Glayva

Grand Marnier

Armaretto

Cointreau

Galliano

Midori

Advocaat

Archers

Bailey's

Campari

Creme de Menthe £2.20
Kahlua £2.20
Malibu £2.20
Ouzo £2.20
Pernod £2.20
Pimms £2.20
Sambuca £2.20
Taboo £2.20
Tia Maria £2.20
Dubonnet 50ml £2.20
Cinzano 50ml £2.20
Martini 50ml £2.20
Port

Cockburn's Port 50ml £3.00

All Spirits Mixed with Soft Drinks is 70p Extra



Desserts

1

Fantastica £ 3.90

Vanilla & Caramel ice cream, with chocolate balls, toffee pieces & caramel sau

N

Coconut Supreme £4.30

Cool & delicious coconut ice cream packed into real half coconut shell.

Orange / Lemon Surprise 3.90

Whole Orange or Lemon scooped & refilled with tangy sorbet.

Strawberry Flute £ 3.90

Glass filled with strawberry flavoured dairy ice cream, topped with mixed berries.

Banoffee Torte £ 3.50

Banana and toffee ice creams decorated with chocolate ice cream, hazelnuts & toffee sauce.

Punky £2.40
Vanilla ice cream in a free plastic toy.

Tartufo Classico £ 3.50
Chocolate ice cream with a zabaglione centre, coated with crushed hazelnuts, dusted with coco.

Tartufo Caffe £ 3.50
Coffee ice cream with a rich coffee cream centre, coated with finely crushed meringue.

Tiramisu Glace Q £3.90
Tiramisu ice cream dusted with cocoa powder and decorated with a small chocolate disc.

10 American Toffee Cheesecake £ 3.90
creamy cheesecake topped with crushed pecans and drizzled with toffee.

11 Vanilla Ice Cream £2.20
Served with Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce

Hot Desserts

12 Toffee banana £5.20
Deep fried battered banana, coated and decorated with caramelised sugar, served with golden syrup

13 Banana or Pineapple Fritter £ 3.30
Deep fried battered banana or pineapple, served with golden syrup

Ligueur Coffees

Brandy Coffee £ 4.40

Bailey's Coffee £ 3.80

Calypso Coffee £ 3.80

Caribbean Coffee £ 3.80

Irish Coffee £ 3.80

Hot Beverages

Coffee £1.40

English Tea £1.40

Chinese Tea £1.20
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