House Wine			Spirits & Liquers		
Red - Maréchal	175ml	£3.00	Hennessy XO	25ml	£7.80
Medium White - Maréchal	175ml	£3.00	Mou Tai - 53% Vol	25ml	£6.20
Dry White - Maréchal	175ml	£3.00	Remy Martin VSOP	25ml	£3.40
Rosé - Sutter Home	175ml	£3.50	Glenmorangie	25ml	£3.40
Trose Suiter Figure	1701111	20.00	Hennessy VS	25ml	£2.80
Rice Wine			Glenfiddich	25ml	£2.80
Sake (Japanese)	720ml	£14.90	Chivas Regal	25ml	£2.80
Sake (Japanese)	180ml	£4.90	Bacardi Rum	25ml	£2.20
Shaohsing (Chinese)	600ml	£10.90	Bell's Whisky	25ml	£2.20
Shaohsing (Chinese)	180ml	£4.20	Canadian Club	25ml	£2.20
Griderioning (Grimioso)			Gordon's Gin	25ml	£2.20
Draught Drinks			Jack Daniels	25ml	£2.20
Stella Artois 4%	Pint	£2.60	Jameson Whisky	25ml	£2.20
Boddington	Pint	£2.60	Jim Beam	25ml	£2.20
Woodpecker Cider	Pint	£2.60	Smirnoff Vodka	25ml	£2.20
•			Southern Comfort	25ml	£2.20
Bottled Drinks			Tequila	25ml	£2.20
Tsing Toa Beer	330ml	£2.90			
Tiger Beer	330ml	£2.90	Bénédictine	25ml	£2.50
Budweiser Lager	330ml	£2.90	Drambuie	25ml	£2.50
Becks Lager	275ml	£2.60	Glayva	25ml	£2.50
Guinness	275ml	£2.60	Grand Marnier	25ml	£2.50
Newcastle Brown Ale	550ml	£3.20	Armaretto	25ml	£2.20
Magners Irish Cider	568ml	£3.50	Cointreau	25ml	£2.20
Diamond White	275ml	£2.60	Galliano	25ml	£2.20
Smirnoff Ice	275ml	£2.60	Midori	25ml	£2.20
WKD	275ml	£2.60	Advocaat	25ml	£2.20
Coff Duinka			Archers	25ml	£2.20
Soft Drinks			Bailey's	25ml	£2.20
Coca Cola & Diet Coca Cola	Per Glass	£1.30	Campari	25ml	£2.20
Lemonade	Per Glass	£1.30	Crème de Menthe	25ml	£2.20
Soda Water	Per Glass	£0.70	Kahlua	25ml	£2.20
Tonic Water	Per Glass	£1.30	Malibu	25ml	£2.20
Fresh Orange Juice	Per Glass	£1.30	Ouzo	25ml	£2.20
Appletiser	275ml	£2.20	Pernod	25ml	£2.20
Baby Bottle Mixers	125ml	£0.90	Pimms	25ml	£2.20
Still Mineral Water	750ml	£2.80	Sambuca	25ml	£2.20
Still Mineral Water Carbonated Mineral Water	330ml	£1.30	Taboo Tia Maria	^{25ml}	£2.20
Carbonated Mineral Water	750ml	£2.80 £1.30	Tia Maria	25ml	£2.20
J20	330ml 275ml	£1.30	Dubonnet	50ml	£2.20
320	2/3/11	£2.20	Cinzano	50ml	£2.20
Sherry			Martini	50ml	£2.20
Croft Original	50ml	£3.00		551111	
Harvey's Bristol Cream	50ml	£3.00	Port		
Harvey's Club	50ml	£3.00	Cockburn's Port	50ml	£3.00
Tio pepe	50ml	£3.00		22	
1 -1	20		AUG : 1/2 AUG 6/15		

Desserts

1	Fantastica Vanilla & Caramel ice cream, with chocolate balls, toffee pieces & caramel sauce.	£ 3.90
2	Coconut Supreme Cool & delicious coconut ice cream packed into real half coconut shell.	£ 4.30
3	Orange / Lemon Surprise Whole Orange or Lemon scooped & refilled with tangy sorbet.	£ 3.90
4	Strawberry Flute Glass filled with strawberry flavoured dairy ice cream, topped with mixed berries.	£ 3.90
5	Banoffee Torte Banana and toffee ice creams decorated with chocolate ice cream, hazelnuts & toffee sauce.	£ 3.50
6	Punky Vanilla ice cream in a free plastic toy.	£ 2.40
7	Tartufo Classico Chocolate ice cream with a zabaglione centre, coated with crushed hazelnuts, dusted with cocoa powder.	£ 3.50
8	Tartufo Caffe Coffee ice cream with a rich coffee cream centre, coated with finely crushed meringue.	£ 3.50
9	Tiramisu Glace Tiramisu ice cream dusted with cocoa powder and decorated with a small chocolate disc.	£ 3.90
10	American Toffee Cheesecake creamy cheesecake topped with crushed pecans and drizzled with toffee.	£ 3.90
11	Vanilla Ice Cream Served with Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce	£ 2.20
Н	ot Desserts	
12	Toffee banana Deep fried battered banana, coated and decorated with caramelised sugar, served with golden syrup	£ 5.20
13	Banana or Pineapple Fritter Deep fried battered banana or pineapple, served with golden syrup	£ 3.30
Li	queur Coffees	
Ba Ca Ca	andy Coffee iley's Coffee lypso Coffee ribbean Coffee sh Coffee	£ 4.40 £ 3.80 £ 3.80 £ 3.80 £ 3.80
Н	ot Beverages	
En	ffee glish Tea inese Tea	£ 1.40 £ 1.40 £ 1.20